
2023/2024 Wholesale Price Sheet

530-B Harkle Rd. STE 100
Santa Fe, NM 87505
Jason Reese (Founder & CEO)
Whatsapp: +15188163711
HolisticHealingLLC@Protonmail.com

*Each blister sheet contains 30x 200mg Pür Shilajit tablets, with a total of 6 grams per sheet.

Total turnaround time after payment is submitted is 3-8 weeks, depending on your order size.

Our 3rd party lab results for our current batch can be found at: https://pur-shilajit.com/pages/pur-shilajit-lab-results

Packages will be shipped via USPS for both domestic & international orders, unless expedited services are needed.

Prices for Wholesale & White Label are identical.

You will receive free Pür Shilajit-branded boxes/spoons with all Wholesale orders, along with loads of digital content to help sell.

Our Resin comes in 100g plastic jars, vacuum sealed bags, or 120g glass jars (additional costs may apply for glass)

NOTES:

SCAN TO ORDER

Name of Goods Quantity Price per kilo # of 100g jars Price per unit Total (USD)

Pür Shilajit Resin

Pür Shilajit Resin

Pür Shilajit Resin

Pür Shilajit Resin

Pür Shilajit Resin

Pür Shilajit Resin

Pür Shilajit Resin

1 kilogram

5 kilograms

10 kilograms

15 kilograms

20 kilograms

50 kilograms

100 kilograms

$750.00

$475.00

$450.00

$425.00

$400.00

$300.00

$250.00

10 units

50 units

100 units

150 units

200 units

500 units

1,000 units

$75.00

$47.50

$45.00

$42.50

$40.00

$30.00

$25.00

$750.00

$2,375.00

(this jar retails for $229)

$4,500.00

$6,375.00

$8,000.00

$15,000.00

$25,000.00

Name of Goods Quantity Price per kilo Price per sheet # of blister sheets Total (USD)

Pür Shilajit Tablets

Pür Shilajit Tablets

Pür Shilajit Tablets

Pür Shilajit Tablets

Pür Shilajit Tablets

Pür Shilajit Tablets

Pür Shilajit Tablets

1 kilogram

5 kilograms

10 kilograms

15 kilograms

20 kilograms

50 kilograms

100 kilograms

$830.00

$550.00

$525.00

$500.00

$475.00

$400.00

$350.00

$4.97

$3.29

$3.14

$2.99

$2.84

$2.39

$2.09

167 sheets

835 sheets

1,670 sheets

2,505 sheets

3,340 sheets

8,350 sheets

16,700 sheets

$830.00

$2,750.00

$5,250.00

$7,500.00

$9,500.00

$20,000.00

$35,000.00


