PÜR SHILAJIT 530-B Harkle Rd. STE 100 Santa Fe, NM 87505 Jason Reese (Founder & CEO) Whatsapp: +15188163711 HolisticHealingLLC@Protonmail.com



2023/2024 Wholesale Price Sheet



Name of Goods	Quantity	Price per kilo	# of 100g jars	Price per unit (this jar retails for \$229)	Total (USD)
Pür Shilajit Resin	1 kilogram	\$750.00	10 units	\$75.00	\$750.00
Pür Shilajit Resin	5 kilograms	\$475.00	50 units	\$47.50	\$2,375.00
Pür Shilajit Resin	10 kilograms	\$450.00	100 units	\$45.00	\$4,500.00
Pür Shilajit Resin	15 kilograms	\$425.00	150 units	\$42.50	\$6,375.00
Pür Shilajit Resin	20 kilograms	\$400.00	200 units	\$40.00	\$8,000.00
Pür Shilajit Resin	50 kilograms	\$300.00	500 units	\$30.00	\$15,000.00
Pür Shilajit Resin	100 kilograms	\$250.00	1,000 units	\$25.00	\$25,000.00



Name of Goods	Quantity	Price per kilo	Price per sheet	# of blister sheets	Total (USD)
Pür Shilajit Tablets	1 kilogram	\$830.00	\$4.97	167 sheets	\$830.00
Pür Shilajit Tablets	5 kilograms	\$550.00	\$3.29	835 sheets	\$2,750.00
Pür Shilajit Tablets	10 kilograms	\$525.00	\$3.14	1,670 sheets	\$5,250.00
Pür Shilajit Tablets	15 kilograms	\$500.00	\$2.99	2,505 sheets	\$7,500.00
Pür Shilajit Tablets	20 kilograms	\$475.00	\$2.84	3,340 sheets	\$9,500.00
Pür Shilajit Tablets	50 kilograms	\$400.00	\$2.39	8,350 sheets	\$20,000.00
Pür Shilajit Tablets	100 kilograms	\$350.00	\$2.09	16,700 sheets	\$35,000.00

*Each blister sheet contains 30x 200mg Pür Shilajit tablets, with a total of 6 grams per sheet.



NOTES:

- Total turnaround time after payment is submitted is 3-8 weeks, depending on your order size.
- $\bullet \ \, \hbox{Our 3rd party lab results for our current batch can be found at: https://pur-shilajit.com/pages/pur-shilajit-lab-results}$
- Packages will be shipped via USPS for both domestic & international orders, unless expedited services are needed.
- Prices for Wholesale $\mbox{\ensuremath{\&}}$ White Label are identical.
- You will receive free Pür Shilajit-branded boxes/spoons with all Wholesale orders, along with loads of digital content to help sell.
- Our Resin comes in 100g plastic jars, vacuum sealed bags, or 120g glass jars (additional costs may apply for glass)